Section 1
Threaded Fasteners
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp.  2000 1-27
HEXAGON FLANGE LOCK BOLTS # W151 FL
Tensilok™ series with Self-Locking Serrated Flange Head - Heat Treated Steel - Coarse Thread - Black
Property Class:  90 for Dia. M 5 to M 10 (Similar to Grade 9.8), Tensile Strength: 900 MPa (130,500 psi min.)
 100 for Dia. M 12 to M 16 (Similar to Grade 10.9), Tensile Strength:  1040 MPa (145,000 psi min.)
NOM. NOMINAL DIAMETER

ACROSS FLATS max. 8 10 13 15 17 19 22
For matching Ribbed Flange Lock Nuts, see item # W193 FL on page # 1-136.
How to Order
Item #: W151 FL
Size: 8 x 25
Quantity: 1200
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	1A: Hexagon Screws
	1-2 : FULL THREAD HEXAGON HEAD SCREWS # 933 - DIN & ISO DIMENSIONS
	1-3 : FULL THREAD HEXAGON HEAD SCREWS # 933
	1-4
	1-5
	1-6
	1-7
	1-8
	1-9
	1-10
	1-11
	1-12
	1-13 : PART THREAD HEXAGON HEAD SCREWS # 931 - DIN & ISO DIMENSIONS
	1-14: PART THREAD HEXAGON HEAD SCREWS # 931
	1-15
	1-16
	1-17
	1-18
	1-19
	1-20
	1-21
	1-22
	1-23
	1-24: FINE THREAD HEXAGON HEAD SCREWS # 961, FULL THREAD
	1-25: FINE THREAD HEXAGON HEAD SCREWS # 960, PART THREAD
	1-26: HEAVY HEXAGON STRUCTURAL BOLTS # 6914 10
	1-27: HEXAGON FLANGE LOCK BOLTS # W151 FL & HEXAGON FLANGE LOCK SCREWS # W158 FL
	1-28: HEX FLANGE BOLTS # 6921
	1-29: HEXAGON HEAD THREAD FORMING SCREWS # 7500 D & HEXAGON HEAD LAG SCREWS # 571
	1-30: HEXAGON HEAD SHOULDER BOLTS, LONG THREAD # 609 & HEXAGON HEAD SHOULDER BOLTS, SHORT THREAD # 610
	1B: Socket Head Screws
	1C: Special Head Screws
	1D: Machine Screws & Tapping Screws
	1E: Threaded Rod, Studs & Pins
	1F: Nuts